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BAR MENU

fivefourstudios
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coffee

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO 

FLAT WHITE 

LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO 

MOCHA

2.2 

2.4 

3.3 

3.6 

3.6 

4.2

CHAI LATTE 

MATCHA LATTE 

SYRUPS

3.6 

4.2 

0.5

tea soft
STILL / SPARKLING WATER 

FRESH FRUIT JUICE 

COKE / DIET COKE 

LEMONADE 

RED BULL 

KOMBUCHA

2 

2.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

4.5

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

EARL GREY 

LEMON, GINGER & HONEY 

MATCHA GREEN 

THREE MINT 

ICED TEA 

BUBBLE TEA

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4
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beer

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 

BIRRA MORETTI 

BUDWEISER BUDVAR 

RUNAWAY IPA 

GUEST DRAUGHT BEER (HALF) 

GUEST DRAUGHT BEER (PINT)

4.5 

5 

5 

6 

3.5 

6.5

REKORDERLIG APPLE 

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 

REKORDERLIG RASPBERRY & MANGO

5.5 

5.5 

5.5 

mocktails
VIRGIN MOJITO 

Fresh lime & mint, muddled with crushed ice, fresh 
apple juice, and a little sugar - topped with soda.

SEEDLIP TOM COLLINS 

Seedlip Garden 108 non-alcoholic Gin, shaken with 
pressed lemon & sugar. Served over ice and topped 
with soda.

ELDERFLOWER & MINT FIZZ 

Bottle Green elderflower cordial, served over ice 
with fresh mint & lime - topped with soda.

PINEAPPLE & GINGER PUNCH 

Fresh pineapple juice and pressed lime, muddled 
with crushed ice, fresh mint & ginger beer.

5.5 6.5

6.5 8

cider
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white
wine

VERMENTINO IGP PAYS D’OC | LES ARCHERES | 2023 

Southern French Vermentino. As rounded and pretty as a peach orchard, 
with blossom on the nose and the soft juicy fruit, plus a drizzling of cream 
in the mouth.

175ML 250ML BTL

SAUVIGNON BLANC | TARINGI | 2022  

A classic Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc. Lifted noted of gooseberry & 
ripe guava on the nose, and a beautifully fresh, crisp palate that is fruit yet 
dry on the finish.

ALBARINO | MARTIN CODAX | 2023 

Vivid straw-yellow green colour, with a touch of ripe lemon. Bright and 
clear. The nose is intense and elegant with hints of fresh herbs, green 
apples, citric fruits, and grapefruit. On the palate is persistent, rounded, 
and full-bodied, with a light petillance that gives the wine an impressive 
and vivacious sense of freshness.

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG ORGANIC | FONTANAFREDDA | 2022 

Gavi di Gavi is one of the most fashionable white wines Italy produces, and 
this delicately floral example, exuding lemons, lilies of the valley, and green 
apples, makes it easy to see why.

7.5 9 25

35

35

40

SAINT-VÉRAN LES PRÉLUDES | VIGNERONS DES TERRES 
SECRÈTES | 2022 

A rich & flavourful burgundy wine with hints of white blossom and acacia 
honey, green apple and tropical fruit, with a herbal complexity - enlivened 
by a fresh finish.

46

11 14
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red
wine

CARIGNAN IGP PAYS DE L'HERAULT | LES ARCHERES | 2023 

Lovely cherry/ruby-red colour. Nice berry fruit intensity on the nose, with 
hints of vanilla. Soft round palate, with nice complexity, and good 
structure, whilst keeping approachable tannin. A full flavoured, easy-
drinking classic of the Languedoc.

175ML 250ML BTL

BRUNITO ROSSO TOSCANA IGT | DA VINCI | 2022 

Cherries lead the charge in this dense yet juicy ‘mini super-Tuscan’ wine. 
Full bodied and a little sweet, hints of spice amid a dense core of juicy 
fruit.

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, JOSEPH DROUHIN | 2021 

Basic Burgundy can be a real bargain, and this tangy, refreshing wine is 
just that, full of raspberry, redcurrant, and wild strawberry. Moreish and 
refreshing.

CRIOS MALBEC | SUSANA BALBO | 2022 

A fresh, pure expression of the variety. This Malbec displays aromas of 
violets, cherries, and spices. Fruity, with balanced acidity on the palate, 
notes of ripe red fruits, and a subtle hint of oak.

7.5 9 26

8.5 10 30

33

34

AMARONE CLASSICO REIUS | SARTORI | 2018 

Characteristic bouquet with flavours of red fruit jam and spicy notes. Full 
& velvety flavour, persistent body with typical hints of cherry, enriched 
with notes of vanilla and coconut. Full bodied, powerful, harmonious, 
elegant, and very smooth.

72
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rosé
wine

250ML BTL

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ COMPTE DE PROVENCE | LA 
VIDAUBANAISE | 2023 

A delightful, light pink Provencal rosé, awash with wild strawberries, 
lavender and rosemary. refreshing & smooth on the palate.

11 31

sparkling
GLASS BTL

NV PROSECCO BRUT ARGEO | RUGGERI 

Refreshing, crisp & bone dry, with citrus, fresh herb, stone fruit and pear 
flavours. A classic, elegant prosecco with a fine mousse.

NV BRUT TRADITION | GOBILLARD 

Supple, quaffable Champagne, full of red fruit, citrus, and almonds.

NV BRUT RESERVE | POL ROGER 

Crisp and elegant, lightly lemony Champagne, with a wonderful balance 
between the apples and pears on the one hand, and the biscuits and bread 
on the other.

7.5 32

72

118

dessert 29

wine

ALEATICO DI PUGLIA | FRANCESCO CANDIDO | 2019 

A lush, high-powered Aleatico dessert wine that converts the 

Puglian sunshine into red-cherry, dried-raisin sweetness, and 

emits an intoxicating floral perfume that hints at the grape's 

DNA links to Muscat.
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AMARETTO SOUR 

Uniquely refreshing. Disaronno Amaretto mixed 
with pressed lemon, sugar & egg white - topped 
with a Maraschino cherry. Swap your Disaronno 
for bourbon to enjoy the punchier Whisky Sour (12)

ELDERFLOWER & MINT SPRITZ 

St. Germain elderflower liqueur, Ruggeri Prosecco 
& soda - served with fresh mint & lime.

APEROL SPRITZ 

The Venetian classic spritz; Aperol Aperitivo, 
Ruggeri Prosecco, & soda. Served with an orange 
twist.

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 

Luxardo Limoncello over ice, topped with Ruggeri 
Prosecco, soda, and finished with with lemon & 
thyme.

9.5 11

1111

BRAMBLE 

A quintessentially British cocktail. Tanqueray gin, 
Crème de Mûre, pressed lemon & sugar. Garnished 
with fresh lemon & blackberry.

CAIPIRINHA  

Brazil’s national cocktail. Punchy yet refreshing; 
made simply with fresh lime, sugar & Sagatiba 
Cachaça.

1313

COSMOPOLITAN 

90s New York in a glass - Ketel One Citroen, 
Cointreau, pressed lime, sugar & a dash of 
cranberry juice. An orange twist to serve.

DAIQUIRI 

The Cuban classic combines pressed lime, sugar & 
Havana 3 rum. Add a splash of strawberry purée 
for a sweeter tipple.

1313

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

The crowd-favourite Espresso Martini: a shot of 
our specialty coffee, shaken with Ketel One vodka, 
Kahlua, sugar & a dash of Cazcabel coffee liqueur.

MANHATTAN 

Served with Woodford Reserve bourbon, Antica 
Formula sweet vermouth & Angostura Bitters - 
garnished with a sweet Maraschino cherry. 

1313

MARGARITA 

The cocktail’s cocktail! Muestra Ocho No. 8 tequila, 
shaken with Cointreau, pressed lime, and a dash of 
agave to balance the sweet & sour.

MARTINI 

The iconic Martini - consisting of London dry gin 
and dry vermouth, served with an olive or lemon 
twist. Seemingly simple but far from it…

1313

MOJITO 

The daiquiri’s lighter, herbaceous cousin. Havana 3 
rum, pressed lime & sugar - muddled together with 
crushed ice and topped with soda.

NEGRONI 

Bittersweet & punchy - a mix of Tanqueray gin, 
Campari & Antica Formula Sweet Red Vermouth, 
served on the rocks with an orange twist.

1313

OLD FASHIONED 

Woodford Reserve bourbon, sugar & Angostura 
Bitters, stirred & served on the rocks with an 
orange twist - pure sophistication.

PORNSTAR MARTINI 

A modern favourite and the ultimate party drink. 
Vanilla vodka, Passoa passionfruit liqueur, pressed 
lemon, Ruggeri Prosecco, sugar & a dash of 
pineapple juice - garnished with passionfruit. 

1313

cocktails
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vodka gin
KETEL ONE 

KETEL ONE CITROEN 

STOLICHNAYA VANILLA 

ZUBROWKA 

BELVEDERE 

GREY GOOSE 

KONIK’S TAIL

5 

5.5 

5.5 

6 

6.5 

6.5 

6.5

SEEDLIP NON-ALCOHOLIC 

TANQUERAY 

MALFY GIN ROSA 

TANQUERAY SEVILLA 

GIN MARE 

SILENT POOL 

TANQUERAY NO. 10 

DEATH’S DOOR 

MONKEY 47

4.5 

5 

6 

6 

6.5 

6.5 

6.5 

7 

7tequila
rum

EL JIMADOR SILVER 

CAZCABEL COFFEE LIQUEUR 

MUESTRA NO. OCHO BLANCO 

DON JULIO BLANCO 

DON JULIO REPOSADO

5.5 

6.5 

7 

9 

9

HAVANA 3 

KOKO KANU 

GOSLINGS BLACK RUM 

SAGATIBA CACHACA 

SAILOR JERRY 

KRAKEN 

WRAY & NEPHEW 

HAVANA 7 

ZACAPA 23

5 

5 

5.5 

5.5 

5.5 

6 

6 

6.5 

11

cognac
HENNESSY VS 

REMY MARTIN VSOP 

MERLET BROTHERS BLEND

5.5 

7 

9
(25ML)
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whisky

scotch

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

MONKEY SHOULDER 

TALISKER 10 

MACALLAN GOLD 

OBAN 14

irish

6.5 

6.5 

7.5 

8 

13

JAMESON 

REDBREAST 12 

YELLOW SPOT 12

5 

8 

16

japanese

TOKI 

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 

YAMAZAKI

american

6.5 

9 

11 

JACK DANIELS 

BUFFALO TRACE 

WOODFORD RESERVE 

RITTENHOUSE RYE 

ANGEL’S ENVY

5 

5.5 

6.5 

9 

11

liqueur coffee
BAILEYS COFFEE 

W/ BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR

FRENCH COFFEE 

W/ HENNESSY VS COGNAC

GAELIC COFFEE 

W/ DRAMBUIE WHISKY LIQUEUR

IRISH COFFEE 

W/ JAMESON WHISKY

JAMAICAN COFFEE 

W/ KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR & 
HAVANA 3 RUM. 

SEVILLE COFFEE 

W/ COINTREAU ORANGE LIQUEUR

8

25ML
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liqueur

DISARONNO 

JÄGERMEISTER 

LICOR 43 

LIMONCELLO 

SAMBUCA 

COINTREAU 

MARASCHINO ORIGINALE 

SOUTHERN COMFORT 

DRAMBUIE

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5.5 

5.5 

5.5 

6

KAHLUA 50ML 

PASSOA 50ML 

BAILEYS 50ML 

FRANGELICO 50ML 

CHARTREUSE 

MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE 50ML 

CHAMBORD 50ML 

ST. GERMAIN 50ML

6 

6 

6.5 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

aperitif
NOILLY PRAT 50ML  

CAMPARI 50ML 

GALLIANO 50ML

6 

6.5 

6.5

APEROL 50ML 

ANTICA FORMULA 50ML 

6.5 

9

25ML
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